
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 
Energy Center, Rizal Drive cor. 34th St., 

Bonifacio Global City, Taguig 

PURCHASE ORDER 

QUINTUPLICATE 

PMD-QP-17 
27 October2023 
hev. PT Nt 0111 -2024.-O7.-1i07 

Supplier: PftILCOFI COR]?O]MJJON P.O. No.: 2024-03-047 

Address: La3Ia #oU. J.P. RIZ.i M313U -ii Date: 13-Mar-2.024 
TIN: Mode of Procurement: --'' 

Gentlemen: ML UI.SU[1.SO 'o:  SS - S4o
RONC 

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: 

DEPPRTZV]ENT OF ENERGY. Ener Center. Riai Dr., E,00 
— - - 

Place of Delivery - : i -- ETUE F;: 

-- - - - 

DeliiervTerm 1J O3G upOn recpi m UFCnOO uroer PL 

Payment Term PWfl'fleflt will be  withIn .30 ic upon 
Date of Delivery : completion of eoni ce, ubrnlslon of 311 requlre drj0urnen13, & 

uance cf oertlTlcte cf .30reptance from tile en-uer. P33frnent 
throwJfl LDD-.-D- cutccf :.::,nn.:i t::. 

Stock/Property No. Unit 
31ruuflt1nr 

Description - 
8r - 

Quantity Unit Cost Amount 

pcs 
cs 

- - - 
t): 

un 

fl: 

.cs 

s300 
ç  

SUPPLY OF iCT SUPPUES. KYOCERA PRiNTER 
NKS AND SPARE PART:. UNDER NEECP 

inks for Kyocera TASKaWa 6053c1 
Kyocera Toner TK-3519C  - Cyan 
Kyocera Toner TK-3519M-  Macjenta 

Toner TK-3519Y - Yellow 
. - - -- -r -- - . i fli  - -  i. rjOia  i r'-Q - 

ryocera TASKfa 6053c1 Transfer 5efl Unit AsseniIy 
Kyocera Transfer Belt Unit Assembly - Tft.8550 
hiks for Kyocera ECOSYS 1V5526CDW 
WOCer5 —j- 214c ca 
Kyocera Toner TK-5.244M - Ma:enta J 
Kyocera Tone.r T1-5244Y - Yellow 
Kvoc:era Toner TK-5244K - Black 

- as sra;ted in the attached terms of reference 

tifl(Pf:f  f  c ducc of e/low'ed joionent texes on 

9 
9 
3 

4 

- Tft-8550 

30 
30 

30 
30 

TOTJL. 
oteI emowff 

21,935.00 
21,935.00 
21.935.1)0 

4 -i 'nr -; - 
I ,bo.1Jb 

431)71)1)1) 

6,065.00 
065.00 

6,065.00 
5,135.00 

AMOUNT 

197,365.00 
197,365.00 
137.865.01) 

. -i .1 fl nflp nfl  
i-Li.UL 

43,070.00 

131.950.01) 
131.350.01) 

161,350.1)1) 
155.550.01) 

i,483,285.iJiJ 

(Total Amount in Words) One. Million Four Hundred Eighty-Three Thousand Two Hundred Eicjhty-Five Pesos only 

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every 

day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s. 
:t: -::e T, 1e :..re. - 

Conforme: Very Truly yours: 

\J(7Hfl) /kiL I4OR/VO T/2E3 [V FUENTEBELL 
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Nam s  Authorized Official 

DP/TE 
oi( /  oV 202-i-I ijnn.rsacretry 

Date Designation 

Fund Cluster: ORS/BURS No. 

DateoftheORS/BURS: FundsAvailable: f '") 

Amount- 

o4 (J,-2q-r- o) 

j Q) c 

page o  I JELEN C. ROIDAN
. 

Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of 
•1. Accounting Division/Unit 


	Page 1

